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SM VADD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 

• Fiber Optic Infra  Solutions for Data Center , Cloud Systems ,Telecom , Server & Storage Applications.  

• SM VADD design and Execute Passive Optical Fiber Networks and Structured Cabling Solutions. 

• Design and Manufacture Fiber Pig Tail Cables ,Fiber Harness Cables and Optical Modules. 

• SM VADD Founded  and Started Operations in 2013, Bangalore ,India. 

•  Established ISO Certified Fiber Cable Assembly  Production Unit in Bangalore. 

• SM VADD solutions are shipped  to US , Europe and APAC Markets. 

• SM VADD committed to serve quality products at affordable prices. 

• SM Core values are Customization , Innovation, Quality ,Customer Support and Value Addition. 

Brief Introduction 



FIBER PATCH CORDS – SMF AND MMF – MPO 12 &24  



LIU – ODF –FMS  –  LC & MPO – RACK TO RACK CABLING   



SM VADD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
            Optical Modules , Direct Attach Cables and AOC Cables. 

• SFP and SFP + SR/LR Modules for 56G/25G/10G and Copper DAC  Cables. 

• SFP  56G/ 25G  Optical Modules  and AOC Cables .  

• QSFP Form Factor Based Modules for  40G/100G/400G/800G . 

• QSFP 800G/ 400G  – DD SR8 –Modules, DAC Cables and AOC Cables 

• QSFP  Break Out Cables  4 X 10G / 4X 25 G / 4X 100G / 8 X 100 G. 

• High Density Fiber LIU/ODF Panels and CAT6A Patch Panels . 

• CS and SN cables For 400 G and 800 G Single Mode Cables. 

• Fiber Harness Cables for Rack to Rack and  Structured Cabling applications. 

• MPO 24 and 12 Core Cables for 800G/400G/100G/40G . 

• Intelligent PDU’s For Severs and Storage Systems. 

• Server Grade Power Cords C19 , C20  ,C13 ,C20 Etc.. 

• Servers and Storage Systems for Data Centers and Enterprises. 



SM VADD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
Hardware Services 

• Structured  Cabling Solutions  , Design and Implementation. 

• HW Testing and Maintenance services for  Voice and Data Networks. 

• Data Center and Cloud Systems ,Network Design and Implementation. 

• Switches & Routers  HW Verification and Test. 

• Data Center Design ,Implementation ,Test Planning and Execution . 

• Structured Copper and Fiber  Infrastructure  Design and Execution. 

• Fiber Infra Testing  and  Maintenance Services. 

• Site Survey, Designing ,Laying ,Testing ,Project Management and Execution 



SM VADD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
Data Center Design, Execution and Maintenance 



 SM Value Add  Technologies 
  WWW.SMVADD.com  , smvadd@gmail.com +91 - 9886607135  

800 G/ 400G  Base SR8 - MPO/MTP Cable. 

Specifications:  
MPO 16 – Key Up to Key Down and Key Up to Key Up, Female to Female. 
16 Fibers, Low Loss, Multi-Mode. 
OM3/OM4 and SM Options. 
Operating Temperature -20 Deg C  to +70 Deg C. 
200G-  8 X 25 G   non-return to Zero (NRZ) Coding. 
400G-  8 X 50 G PAM4 Coding. 
800G – 8 X 100G PAM4 Coding 
Break Out Potential ,8 X 25G and 8 X 50G and 4 X 100G,8 X 100G 

http://WWW.SMVADD.comsupport@smvadd.com/
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Y cable  400G to 2 X 200G ,200G to 2 X 100G  MPO/MTP Cable. 

Specifications:  

MPO 16 to 2 X MPO 12  and Key Up to Key Up, Female to Female 

16 Fibers Break Out, Low Loss, Multi-Mode . 

OM3/OM4 and SM Options. 

Operating Temperature -20 Deg C  to +70 Deg C. 

400G- 8 X 50G PAM4 Coding.  

800G-  8 X 100 G With PAM4 Coding. 

Break Out Potential, 8 X 50G and 4 X 100G. 
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SM VADD TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD 
Projects  Executed  So Far 

• Fiber Infra Design for GSTN TAX Network  Bangalore and Delhi . 
• Optical Network Design For  Cisco  Test Labs. 
• Customized Fiber Solutions for Hitachi. 
• High Data Rate Solutions 40G/100G  for IBM. 
• RF Solutions for Ruckus Wireless ( Brocade). 
• Core Switching and Routing Net work  Fiber design for Telecom clients. 
• FTTX Network Work Design for  Apartments. 
• CCTV  Installations for Factories ,Schools and Enterprises. 
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Power Distribution Units – Basic , Metered and Integrated Cabinet Power Monitor 

Basic PDU  . 
Monitored PDU -3 Phase ,True RMS Current Meter. 
Alarm Thresholds warning and Overload. 
Event Alert Audible Alarm. 
Remote Power Monitoring Features, Web and SNMP. 
Vertical and Horizontal Mounting Options. 
Remoter Power On /Off and Monitor Power Load. 
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CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTS ,TRANSCEIVER MODULES AND AOC CABLES 
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Markets and Industries we operate 
• Telecom – Voice and Data Networks 

•  IT Networking Hardware and Embedded  

•  Defense & Avionics  Hardware Design and 

Manufacturing 

• Medical Electronics Industry 

• Automotive Electronics Design and Testing Industries 

• Semiconductor Design and Verification industry 
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Our Strengths 

 

 

 

• IT and Electronics Manufacturing Industry  Expertise. 
• Data Center , Telecom ,Data and Voice Network Knowledge. 
• Experienced Resources to address different Industries and Markets. 
• Structured Cable Design and Execution. 
• New Customer and Markets development. 
• Quality customer support and collaboration. 
• Young , Experienced and Dynamic Team. 
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Customer Base 

 

 

 

• Telecom and Networking    :  Cisco ,Juniper ,Auruba, Broadcom,BEL,WIPRO,HCL 

• Semiconductor                          :  Intel ,TI ,Qualcomm 

• Embedded HW                         :  Delphi,Moog,Local Hardware Manufacturers 

• Defense and Avionics             :  Defense Labs, Avionics Design Labs          
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Contact US  
smvadd@gmail.com chandra@smvadd.com 

 
WWW.SMVADD.COM 

 
+91-988 660 7135  
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